
 

 

Hesston Speedway Results  
Blade Runner – June 25, 2011 
Mod-4 
 
Heat #1 
1. 97 Shawn Moore 
2. 0 Gary Newell 
3. 28 Kyle Parsons 
4. 92 Frankie Gordon 
5. 59 Keith Walls 
6. 46 Tim Williamson 
7. 5 Ken Beck 
8. 22 Rusty Garlock 
9. 01 Gary Dehart 
10. 1 Paul Traxler 
 
 
Street Stock 
 
Heat #1 
1. 110 Dave Brown 
2. 22X Jesse Snyder 
3. 7 Rich Swope 
4. 5 Cris Edwards 
5. 57 Ken Singer 
6. 16 Matt Chilcote 
7. 20* Dave Lee 
8. 43 Robert Williamson 
9. 33 Lloyd Hockenberry - DNS 
 
 
Factory 4 
 
Heat #1 
1. 5 Justin Williamson 
2. 18 Andrew Benson 
3. 12 Steve Fredrick 
4. 17 Matt Duvall 
5. 51 Shawn Fessler 
6. 9 Eric Johnston 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Heat #2 
1. 17W Matt Williamson 
2. 00 Eric Seibert 
3. 41 Ron Beam 
4. 28X Phil Boden 
5. 11 Larry Duvall 
6. 56 Travis Semple 
7. 14 Norm Beam 
8. 10 Frank Wilson 
9. 02 Shawn Patterson 
 
 
 
 
Heat #2 
1. 50 Bill Henney 
2. 73C Bill Pluta Jr.  
3. 85 Paul Gambol 
4. 19 Danny Atherton 
5. 22 Boyd Brode 
6. 27 Tom Wakefield 
7. 65 Keith Russell 
8. W8 Wayne Irvin 
9. 77 Lou Wannyn 
 
 
 
 
Heat #2 
1. 21 Dave Lambert 
2. 99 Charles Stallman 
3. 15N Denny Norris 
4. 7 Tim Forr 
5. 49 Mahlon Hoover 
6. 5W Garrett Watkins 
 
 
 



 

 

 
 
Hobby Stock 
Heat #1 
1. 13X Brad McGinnis 
2. 31 Derek Graybill 
3. 88 Andy Los 
4. 21 Joe DeArmitt 
5. 77XXL Rick Potter 
6. 73 Terry Norris 
7. 68 Bill DeArmitt 
8. 18 Tom DeArmitt 
9. 14 Sam Witters 
 
 
Limited Late Models 
Heat #1 
1. 71 Curtis Heath 
2. 19 Rance Garlock. 
3. 88 Khi Swanger 
4. 46 Marvin Winter 
5. 44 Ralph Morgan Jr. 
6. 39 Tim Smith Jr. 
7. 25S Steve Bailer 
8. 77 George Dixon Jr. 
9. 80 Mike Altobelli Sr. 
 
 
305 Sprints 
Heat #1 
1. 8 Randy Kaylor 
2. 47K Kody Lehman 
3. 47 Tom Worrick Jr. 
4. 23 Nathen Gramley 
5. 7W Logan Wagner 
6. 83 Billy Nye 
7. D9 Don Sotosky 
8. 70L Kyle Lloyd 
9. 33Z Joe Zap 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Heat #2 
1. 13 Chad Gambol 
2. 10 Jake Gongloff 
3. 7 Curtis Guyer 
4. 56 Todd Goss 
5. 42 Shane Morgan 
6. 73B Brandie Mills 
7. 121 Jim DeArmitt 
8. 21M Mike Ott 
 
 
 
 
Heat #2 
1. 73 Mike Duck 
2. 86 Scott Palmer 
3. 87 Eric Irvin 
4. 99* Rick Singleton 
5. 88X Barry Welch 
6. 8 Tim Fedder 
7. 811 Jeff Shoemaker 
8. 7 Kenny Yoder 
 
 
 
 
Heat #2 
1. 3Z Joe Zap 
2. 93 Scott Kerschner 
3. 25 Tyler Bear 
4. 2 Erin Statler 
5. 26 Ryan Lynn 
6. 71 Nicole Walker 
7. 32 Todd Lynn 
8. 4B Jason Bergstresser 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
Heat #3 
1. 7 Jim Kennedy 
2. 75 Dusty Shatzer 
3. 4 Rodney Peters 
4. 55 Mike Wagner II 
5. 38S Brian Walker 
6. 74 Vance Berry 
7. R6 Reed Thompson 
8. 70B Ricky Leonard - DNS 
 
 
Factory 4  
Feature 
1. 5 Justin Williamson 
2. 21 Dave Lambert 
3. 12 Steve Fredrick 
4. 99 Charles Stallman 
5. 5W Garrett Watkins 
6. 9 Eric Johnston 
7. 18 Andrew Benson 
8. 51 Shawn Fessler 
9. 7 Tim Forr 
10. 15N Denny Norris 
11. 4 Mahlon Hoover 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Street Stock 
Feature 
1. 110 Dave Brown 
2. 50 Bill Henney 
3. 22X Jesse Snyder 
4. 19 Danny Atherton 
5. 85 Paul Gambol 
6. 73C Bill Pluta Jr.  
7. 57 Ken Singer 
8. 7 Rich Swope 
9. 22 Boyd Brode 
10. 27 Tom Wakefield 
11. 33 Lloyd Hockenberry 
12. 43 Robert Williamson 
13. W8 Wayne Irvin 
14. 16 Matt Chilcote 
15. 77 Lou Wannyn 
16. 20 Dave Lee 
17. 65 Keith Russell - DNS 
18. 5 Cris Edwards - DNS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
Late Model Sportsman 
Feature 
1. 99* Rick Singleton 
2. 46 Marvin Winter 
3. 19 Rance Garlock 
4. 88 Khi Swanger 
5. 86 Scott Palmer 
6. 44 Ralph Morgan Jr.  
7. 71 Curtis Heath 
8. 39 Tim Smith Jr.  
9. 8 Tim fedder 
10. 77 George Dixon Jr.  
11. 73 Mike duck 
12. 87 Eric Irvin 
13. 80 Mike Altobelli Sr. 
14. 25S Steve Bailor 
15. 88X Barry Welch 
16. 811 Jeff Shoemaker 
17. 7 Kenny Yoder 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Mod-4 
Feature 
1. 92 Frankie Gordon 
2. 97 Shawn Moore 
3. 59 Keith Walls 
4. 28 Kyle Parsons 
5. 17W Matt Williamson 
6. 01 Gary Dehart 
7. 0 Gary Newell 
8. 11 Larry Duvall 
9. 46 Tim Williamson 
10. 14 Norm Beam 
11. 00 Eric Seibert 
12. 56 Travis Semple 
13. 02 Shawn Patterson 
14. 41 Ron Beam 
15. 10 frank Wilson 
16. 5 Ken Beck - DNS 
17. 22 Rusty Garlock - DNS 
18. 1 Paul Traxler - DNS 
19. 28X Phil Boden - DQ 
 
 
Hobby Stocks 
Feature 
1. 13 Chad Gambol 
2. 10 Jake Gongloff 
3. 77XXL Rick Potter 
4. 7 Curtis Guyer 
5. 88 Andy Los 
6. 68 Bill DeArmitt 
7. 73 Terry Norris 
8. 121 Jim DeArmitt 
9. 56 Todd Goss 
10. 13X Brad McGinnis 
11. 18 Tom DeArmitt 
12. 73B Brandie Mills 
13. 31 Derek Graybill 
14. 42 Shane Morgan 
15. 21M Mike Ott 
16. 21 Joe DeArmitt 



 

 

17. 14 Sam Witters - DNS 
305 Sprints 
Feature 
1. 8 Randy Kaylor 
2. 3Z Justin Zap 
3. 7 Jim Kennedy 
4. 93 Scott Kerschner 
5. 75 Dusty Shatzer 
6. 23 Nathan Gramley 
7. 55W Mike Wagner II 
8. 25 Tyler Bear 
9. 7W Logan Wagner 
10. 26 Ryan Lynn 
11. 38S Brian Walker 
12. 47 Tom Worrick Jr.  
13. 47K Kody Lehman 
14. 2 Erin Statler 
15. 83 Billy Nye 
16. 71 Nicole Walker 
17. 4 Rodney Peters 
18. 33Z Joe Zap 
19. 32 Todd Lynn 
20. 70L Kyle Lloyd 
21. D9 Don Sotosky 
22. R6 Reed Thompson 
23. 74 Vance Berry 
24. 4B Jason Berg stressor - DNS 
25. 70B Ricky Leonard - DNS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


